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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 04,05,06,07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team MN MN 188.325 47.325 47.350 46.725 46.925
21 1 1

500 Chaney Neu 9.850 9.500 9.475
220 Tatum Drusch 9.425 9.3509.425
1011 Grace Drexler 9.375
1017 Ellery Werner 9.350 9.500 9.4759.275
1013 Katie Johnson 9.325 9.450 9.3259.400
803 Ella Montgomery 9.475 9.300
808 Nicki Scholl 9.425
696 Chloe Beatty 9.3009.325

2 Team MO MO 185.925 46.450 46.400 46.350 46.725
32 4 2

547 Leah Davis 9.600 9.350 9.4259.350
850 Avery Brown 9.350 9.275
752 Sydney Szydlowski 9.325 9.275
389 Avery Friend 9.125 9.350 9.2259.425
661 Malea Milton 9.050 9.2259.275
557 Ellie Sigman 9.150 9.5009.025
662 Marissa Neal 9.275
655 Amelia Disidore 9.350

3 Team IA IA 185.550 46.050 46.700 45.775 47.025
13T 2 3

333 Carlee Gerke 9.700 9.450 9.400
739 Finley Weldon 9.275 9.4509.300
344 Claire Robbins 9.125 9.250 9.350
337 Payton Johnson 9.000 9.3259.400
785 Alina Markutsya 8.950 9.400 9.300
423 Isabella Madrigal 9.375
330 Kealyn Burns 9.225 9.5508.800
426 Lily Mixon 8.925

4 Team NE NE 183.400 45.975 45.925 45.250 46.250
45 5 4

924 Betty Smalley 9.400 9.325
314 Hadley Bretschneider 9.200 9.250
915 Brenna Evans 9.150 9.325 8.750
923 Genevieve Czaplewski 9.125 8.950 9.1509.075
940 Keels Smith 9.100 9.100 9.1259.275
177 Izzy Brown 9.225
178 Meg Childers 9.125
325 Izzy Stone 9.3509.025
324 Addisyn Sklenar 9.375
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5 Team WI WI 183.100 46.050 46.425 44.800 45.825
53T 3 6

909 Isabella Bins 9.525 9.200 9.250
938 Luna Ramos-Frankowski 9.250 9.150 8.900
914 Lucy Wallace 9.225 9.375 8.825
936 Tatiana Ashcroft 9.125 8.925
693 Madelyn Viles 8.925 9.2509.100
913 Lindsey Merdes 9.550 9.1759.050
510 Grace Christensen 9.150
684 Leah Gonsiorowski 9.175
908 Jillian Arthur 8.975

6 Team SD SD 180.150 44.825 44.975 45.200 45.150
66 6 5

493 Myah Morris 9.425 8.125
846 Paige Simon 8.950 8.675
261 Maeve Boetel 8.925 9.425 8.9008.800
273 Kit Peltier 8.800 9.325 9.4509.300
717 Aspen Peters 8.725 9.200 8.9759.400
844 Morgan Kwasniewski 8.900 8.8259.025
842 Rachel Blue 9.000

7 Team ND ND 174.825 44.700 44.500 40.950 44.675
77 7 7

925 Katelyn Barth 9.525 9.425 9.1758.975
932 Jaedyn Thornton 9.200 8.350 9.0257.450
931 Taylor Tang 8.875 9.050 8.9758.975
927 Lailah Fuss 8.600 8.825 8.7507.650
449 Jaelyn Stetz 8.500 8.850 7.900
929 Mary Mark   FX 8.750
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